
!F

!F

!F

E

E

E

E

() ()

ÑÜ

DIV A

DIV Z

Staging 1

Stenerson Mountain

Ellsworth Mountain

Huckleberry Mountain
4N

21

4NA

Ten
mile 

Cr

Cliff Cr

Swamp Cr

Clematis Cr

Rocky Gulch

Blind Cr

Briery Cr

Kootenai R

Sterling Cr

21

4N

4NA

99
5

7995

3560

3553

3714

799
5A

37
15

7306

3561

3553B

7988

355
3C

3560G

7305

3562C

356
6

7999A 3562

35
53

D

3560E

3562B

7990A

3560C

371
4C

3561C

7995B

7999

995B

4882

3560D

3561A

14052

37
14

E

7990

14005

7988A

488
5

7990B

4933

3714B

35
66

37

37

12345

35 3231

20

27 29

1922

30

36

26

24

25

23

34

6

21

15

28

14

33

13 18 17

6

16

33

28

21

16

T33N  R28W
T33N  R27W

T32N  R28W

T32N  R27W

115°10'W

115°10'W

0 1 2 3 40.5
Miles

Legend

ÑÓ Camp

! Drop Point

â Helispot
Úð Incident Command Post

ÑÜ Staging Area

() Division Break

Y TelecomSites

"A Lookouts
E Mountain Top

!F TRAILHEAD
Developed Recreation Sites
!y BOATING SITE
!9 CAMPGROUND
!3 GROUP PICNIC SITE
![ OBSERVATION SITE
!5 PICNIC SITE
!r SWIMMING SITE
!© TARGET RANGE

CountyRds
Roads

1 Roads Open to All Vehicles, Yearlong
2 Roads Open to All Vehicles, Seasonal
3 Roads Open to Highway Legal Vehicles Only, Yearlong
4 Roads Open to Highway Legal Vehicles Only, Seasonal
12 Special Designation, Seasonal
14 State or US Highway
15 Other Public Roads
Restricted/legally gated admin use
Open during bear season
Trails
Motorized Trails
Lake
Rivers and Streams
Intermittent Stream
Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter

OWNER
Corp of Engineers
FS
MT State
Private
Plum Creek
Stimson Lumber
USFWS

tconte 20180803 nad83z11

Tenmile Fire
MT-KNF-000174

Plans/Ops Map
8/4/2018


